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Additional Training
www.frames.gov/smoke/tutorial/overview

https://wildlandfirelearningportal.net/

2

http://www.frames.gov/smoke/tutorial/overview
https://wildlandfirelearningportal.net/


Additional Information

Emissions and Smoke Portal:  https://www.frames.gov/smoke

3

https://www.frames.gov/smoke


Additional Information

Emissions and Smoke Portal:  https://www.frames.gov/smoke
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Smoke, Roads, and Safety

https://youtu.be/hklDp38xE14

https://youtu.be/hklDp38xE14


Air 
Resource 
Advisors
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Progress and Collaboration in EPA Region 4 
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Stay Connected with SFE!

Host: David Godwin, Ph.D. (d.godwin@southernfirexchange.org)
Website: www.southernfireexchange.org
YouTube: www.youtube.com/user/SouthernFireExch

Look for this webinar recording on our SFE YouTube Channel!

Speaker Contact Info

@SEFireScience

SEFireScience

Scott Davis, EPA R4 (Davis.ScottR@epa.gov)

Rick Gillam, EPA R4 (Gillam.Rick@epa.gov)

Heidi LeSane, EPA R4 (Lesane.Heidi@epa.gov)

Jim Boylan, Ph.D., GA EPD (James.Boylan@dnr.ga.gov)

Randy Strait, NC DEQ (randy.strait@ncdenr.gov)

Jennifer Fawcett, NCSU Extension (jennifer_fawcett@ncsu.edu)

http://www.southernfireexchange.org/
http://www.youtube.com/user/SouthernFireExch
mailto:Davis.ScottR@epa.gov
mailto:Gillam.Rick@epa.gov
mailto:Lesane.Heidi@epa.gov
mailto:James.Boylan@dnr.ga.gov
mailto:randy.strait@ncdenr.gov
mailto:jennifer_fawcett@ncsu.edu

